
24. Römercup 2017

Heddesheim, 08.-09.07.2017

Klasse

Junioren
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Najmuddin Mohammadi KSV Wersau
0:19

02
1:32

03
2:49

04
 0  0  0 7.

2 Erik Löser Sachsen
SS 5:0

51
TÜ 15:0

44
TÜ 16:0

43
 3 13 36 1.I

3 Jonas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach
PS 4:0

34
TÜ 15:0

41
4:59

02
 2  7 19 3.II

4 Marco De Micco KSV Weiher
6:00

03
4:35

02
SS 5:6

51
 0  0  0 5.III

Pool B

1 Timo Mayer KSV Weiher
0:43

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  4 4.II

2 Henry Kluge RSV Benningen
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 16:0

53
 2 10 20 2.I

3 Stefan Turenko RG Lahr
Fr

0:15

01
0:54

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Najmuddin Mohammadi - Marco De Micco

2-3 Erik Löser - Jonas Sitzler

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Henry Kluge - Stefan Turenko

1-Fr Timo Mayer (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Marco De Micco KSV Weiher 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Stefan Turenko RG Lahr 0 6.00:26

Pool A 3 Jonas Sitzler KSV Kirrlach 5 3.SS 16:0

Pool B 1 Timo Mayer KSV Weiher 0 4.01:43

Pool A 2 Erik Löser Sachsen 3 1.PS 8:3

Pool B 2 Henry Kluge RSV Benningen 1 2.06:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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